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ALLIED NIPPON PRIVATE LIMITED
(Formerly known as Allied Nippon Ltd.)
CIN : U34300DL1988PTC030910

Make: BMW

Model: 3 Touring Van

Part Number: ADB02861

Vehicle Manufacturing/Engine:

(110.5)

ADB023861

(110.5)

(66.0)

Specifications

Fitting Position
Model Date

Or. Caliper
WVA

FMSI

Length

Rear

2019-

2,14,74,21,475

110.7

Address: A-12, Site - IV, Industrial Area, Sahibabad - 201010 District - Ghaziabad U.P. (INDIA)
Phone : +91 120 4539600 | E-Mail : intertrade@bol.net.in | Website : www.alliednippon.com
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Width : 65.9,73.2
Thickness : 16.8
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